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Product Specification

DESCRIPTION
FIVE PEPPERCORN MIX

NAME: FIVE PEPPERCORN MIX
SKU: Z5P

Blended in the USA

INGREDIENTS:

Dry whole allspice, black, white, pink,
and green Peppercorn

OTHER CHARACTERISTICS

** Color — colorful (reddish/brown,
black, white, pink, green

%* Consistency — hard seed, flaky
outer skin/shell

% Aroma — peppery, and clove-like

Flavor — earthy, aromatic, pungent

Uses: Grind or use whole to flavor brines and
stocks. For extra color, use as substitute when
the recipe calls for pepper.

STORAGE AND

SHELF LIFE

Store in a cool, dry place of max. 65% relative humidity and
room temperature of max. 70 degrees F for a minimum shelf
life of 2 years. Store at 0 degrees F for an indefinite shelf life.

ALLERGEN, KOSHER, GMO

o Certified by Kosher
e This Product is Non-GMO.

e See allergen statement for a detailed allergen list.

MICROBIOLOGY

E-COLI: Negative or Limit of detection
SALMONELLA: Negative
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FIVE PEPPERCORN MIX

Allergen Statement

Material Contained in Present in the plant Manufactured on the
Wheat No Yes Yes
Soy No Yes Yes
Peanut No No No
Milk/Dairy No Yes Yes
Eggs No Yes Yes
Tree Nuts No Yes (almond, coconut, cashew, Yes (almond, coconut)
Seafood/fish No No No
Crustacean/Shellfish No No No
Celery/ Mustard No Yes Yes
Seed or seed products No Yes Yes
Rice No Yes Yes
Gluten No Yes Yes
Lecithin No Yes Yes
Sulfites No Yes Yes
Monosodium glutamate No Yes Yes
Hydrolyzed proteins No Yes Yes
Autolyzed yeast No Yes Yes
BHA/BHT No Yes Yes
Tocopherols No Yes Yes
TBHQ No No No
Non-Bovine Milk No No No
Beef & Pork Products No No No
Chocolate No Yes Yes
FD&C Colors No Yes Yes
Maltodextrin or dextrose No Yes Yes

Nutrition Information (Per 100 gr)

Calories 263.76 kcal
Total fat 3.089
Saturated fat 0.64¢9
Trans fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 163.37 mg
Total Carbohydrate 61.35¢
Dietary fiber 24.88 ¢
Sugars 0.40¢g
Protein 9.39¢g
Vitamin A 154.09 IU






